16  will be the “Host Temple and Court” for our 2025 New Jersey Desert 
Conference.   

Registration Fees Only:  

The Advance registration fee is ($115.00) dollars, same for the Nobles and Daughters. The On-site or 
late registration fee is one hundred and thirty-five ($135.00).  A fee of $40 will be charged for all returned 
checks-no exception!  

THE DEADLINE FOR REGISTRATION IS JANUARY 24, 2025  

Please find the registration form (make additional copies if needed) and mail to: